

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

192

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.21756 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
8.	29.06.2026	<u>BSB, J</u> Post on 12.08.2026. Till then, interim order granted earlier is extended. <u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u> PNV	